Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 035

Title: Library Services Collection
Extent: 6 Boxes

Span Dates: 1960’s — 2020’s
Language: English

Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of newsletters, reports, budget information, and other items from the David L. Rice
Library at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1967 to 2021.

Historical Notes: The library supporting the fledgling institution consisted of two small classrooms on the second floor of
the old school building with the reference materials stacked against the walls. A bell on the desk summoned the librarian
or assistant. In January 1966, the library received a $5,000 grant to improve conditions; the money was used to purchase
basic reference materials. As the new university continued to experience rapid growth, it became increasingly clear that
a permanent home was needed for its expanding library services. The new library became the second building on
campus and opened in 1971 at a cost of $2,500,000. The three-story facility was built to house 150,000 volumes and
provide reading and study areas. The former library building currently serves as University Center East. In 1992, the
University honored founding president David L. Rice by naming the building the David L. Rice Library. As the university
approached the new millennium and its 40" anniversary as an institution, it was still growing. In 2004, enrollment
reached 10,000 students. After years of planning, the University of Southern Indiana broke ground for a new
$28,000,000 library on June 1, 2004. Construction began almost immediately. On September 15, 2005, a special
ceremony was held during the university’s Founders Day celebration to set the cornerstone for the new library building.
The current building was finished in the spring of 2006. USl.edu: David L. Rice Library (A Brief History of Library Facilities

at the University of Southern Indiana)

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Academics; Campus; Campus Buildings; Events and Speakers; Student Life; University Committees; University
Correspondence; University History; University Organizations; University Personnel; University Records

Related Materials: University Governance; University Materials -- 1965-1970; University Materials -- 1971-1980;
University Materials -- 1981-1990; University Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University
Materials -- 2011-2020; University Materials -- 2021-2030; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies
or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.


https://usi.libguides.com/ld.php?content_id=55261630
https://usi.libguides.com/ld.php?content_id=55261630
http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Renovation Notes

Renovation Notes

Library Equipment and Furniture
Transmittal Forms

Transmittal Forms

Transmittal Forms

Transmittal Forms

Transmittal Forms

Transmittal Forms

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Acquisitions

Correspondences
Correspondences

Policy Handbooks

Grant Applications

Grant Applications

Cornerstone Time Capsule Contents
NOTIS: Correspondences and Memos
Accreditation Reports

Faculty Planning Project

Annual Reports

“Recommended Educational Guidelines for the Library Building at the
Evansville Campus of Indiana State University”
Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

UA 035 -- Library Services Collection

Date
1980-1984
1989
1971
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1995
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1967-1969
1970-2003
1977
1967
1968-1970
2005
1989-1993
2001-2006
1998
1996-2005
1969

2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

Container

Box 1, Folder 1
Box 1, Folder 2
Box 1, Folder 3
Box 1, Folder 4
Box 1, Folder 5
Box 1, Folder 6
Box 1, Folder 7
Box 1, Folder 8
Box 1, Folder 9
Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Box 2, Folder 5
Box 2, Folder 6
Box 2, Folder 7
Box 2, Folder 8
Box 2, Folder 9
Box 2, Folder 10

Box 2, Folder 11
Box 2, Folder 12
Box 2, Folder 13
Box 2, Folder 14
Box 2, Folder 15
Box 2, Folder 16
Box 2, Folder 17
Box 2, Folder 18

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Staff Day

Library Study

Renovations

Construction Committee

Construction Committee

Circulation Statistic Report

School of Business Library Committee Report
Specifications for the Library at ISUE

Specifications for Alterations of the Library at ISUE
University History

Library Expansion Building Program

University Handbook

Library Study

Library Progress Report

Expansion of David L. Rice Library and University Center
Schematic Design of New David L. Rice Library

New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (1/6)

New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (2/6)

New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (3/6)

New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (4/6)

New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (5/6)

New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (6/6)
Construction Correspondence

Details of New David L. Rice Library Construction Planning
Details of New David L. Rice Library Construction Planning
Details of New David L. Rice Library Construction Planning
Architect Made Presentations

Rice Library Statement of Qualifications

Summary of Proposals for Architectural and Engineering Services:

David L. Rice Library Expansion
Library Expansion Building Program
Web Survey Final Results

UA 035 -- Library Services Collection

Date
1997
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1975
1979-1982
1968
1969
1969-1972
1991
1970
1983
1978
2001
2001
1978
1972
2002
2003
2002-2003
2002-2003
2002-2003
2002-2003
2004-2005
2005
1998-2001
2002-2004
2000-2001
1998-2001
2001-2002
2001
2002

2001
2001

Container

Box 2, Folder 19
Box 2, Folder 20
Box 2, Folder 21
Box 2, Folder 22
Box 2, Folder 23
Box 2, Folder 24
Box 2, Folder 25
Box 2, Folder 26
Box 2, Folder 27
Box 2, Folder 28
Box 2, Folder 29
Box 3, Folder 1
Box 3, Folder 2
Box 3, Folder 3
Box 3, Folder 4
Box 3, Folder 5
Box 3, Folder 6
Box 3, Folder 7
Box 3, Folder 8
Box 3, Folder 9
Box 3, Folder 10
Box 3, Folder 11
Box 3, Folder 12
Box 3, Folder 13
Box 3, Folder 14
Box 3, Folder 15
Box 3, Folder 16
Box 3, Folder 17
Box 3, Folder 18
Box 3, Folder 19
Box 3, Folder 20
Box 3, Folder 21
Box 3, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 1
Box 4, Folder 2
Box 4, Folder 3
Box 4, Folder 4
Box 4, Folder 5

Box 4, Folder 6
Box 4, Folder 7

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015



Contents
Report on Library: Focus Group

Qualification Statement: Woollen, Molzan, and Partners, Inc.
Woollen, Molzan, and Partners: Spring Update on Current Library

Projects

Goals and Objectives

North Central Association Divisional Self-Study
Reference Point Newsletter

Emergency Procedures

Librarian Meetings

Library Self-Study

Library Self-Study

Library Self-Study

Collection Development

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

Library Staff Descriptions

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

National Library Week Essay Contest

Student Worker Manual

THREADS Display

Library Staff Meeting Minutes

Policy Handbook

Library Former Employees

Collection Development: Memos and Planning
David L. Rice Bronze Plaque

New David L. Library Building Project Updates
New David L. Rice Building Planning

New David L. Rice Groundbreaking

Library Handbooks

New David L. Rice Library: Newspaper Clippings
“The Hoosier Scene”

Newspaper Clippings

Library Materials, Policies, and Procedures
Rice Library News/Page Forward Newsletter
David L. Rice Library Building Brochures
David L. Rice Library Annual Report

UA 035 -- Library Services Collection

Date
2001
1999
2000-2001

2001-2006
1978
1991-1994
1991
1997-2001
1983-1986
1972-1987
1978
1999-2000
1993
1991
1990
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1985
1989-2005
2003-2004
1996

n.d.
1970-1985
1968-1989
2005
2004-2006
2001-2003
2004
1972-2001
1984-2005
1989
1969-2004
1969-1975
2004-2019
1996-2006
2005-2011

Container

Box 4, Folder 8
Box 4, Folder 9
Box 4, Folder 10

Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
Box 4, Folder 13
Box 4, Folder 14
Box 4, Folder 15
Box 4, Folder 16
Box 4, Folder 17
Box 4, Folder 18
Box 4, Folder 19
Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 23
Box 4, Folder 24
Box 4, Folder 25
Box 4, Folder 26
Box 4, Folder 27
Box 4, Folder 28
Box 4, Folder 29
Box 4, Folder 30
Box 4, Folder 31
Box 4, Folder 32
Box 4, Folder 33
Box 4, Folder 34
Box 4, Folder 35
Box 4, Folder 36
Box 4, Folder 37
Box 5, Folder 1

Box 5, Folder 2

Box 5, Folder 3

Box 5, Folder 4

Box 5, Folder 5

Box 5, Folder 6

Box 5, Folder 7

Box 5, Folder 8

Box 5, Folder 9

Box 5, Folder 10

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015



Contents

Lilly-Endowed Regional Archives Project

Accreditation Reports: Doctorate in Nursing Practice and
Communications

Photographs [ ]

Reference Statistic

“Fighting the Fires of Hate: America and the Nazi Book Burnings”
Library Sources of Business Information

Edmund L. Hafer and Associates: Volume 1

Edmund L. Hafer and Associates: Volume 2

Hafer Associates: Volume 1

Hafer Associates: Volume 2

Library Promotions

Interlibrary Loan Request Forms

Photographs [ ]: New Library Construction

Christmas Party Card at New David L. Rice Library
Library Brochures

Preliminary Guide to the Special Collections of ISUE
Library Stationary

Library Planning Meeting Minutes

Preliminary Report: Expansion of David L. Rice Library and University
Center

Library Faculty Guide

Strategic Plan

National Library Week

Library/Media Services Report for Self-Report
Librarian’s Self Report (Council on Social Work Education Commission
on Accreditation)

Library Button Designs

Duplication of Cornerstone Materials

“Hug an Artifact” Poster

“March Madness” Poster

Evansville Courier and Press Newspapers (2 ltems)

10 Year Anniversary Birthday Card

UA 035-Media-001: David L. Rice Tribute Dinner (Digital)
UA 035-Media-002: Library Staff Day (Digital)

UA 035 -- Library Services Collection

Date
1973
2007-2009

2006-2010
2009-2011
2012

1976
2003
2003
2004
2004
2014
2004
2004-2006
1971
2003-2005
1975

n.d.

2003
2002

2005-2006
2011
2016
1986
1994-2001

2018-2021
2006
2015
2016
2005
2016
1994
1992

Container
Box 5, Folder 11
Box 5, Folder 12

Box 5, Folder 13
Box 5, Folder 14
Box 5, Folder 15
Box 5, Folder 16
Box 5, Folder 17
Box 5, Folder 18
Box 5, Folder 19
Box 5, Folder 20
Box 5, Folder 21
Box 5, Folder 22
Box 5, Folder 23
Box 5, Folder 24
Box 5, Folder 25
Box 5, Folder 26
Box 5, Folder 27
Box 5, Folder 28
Box 5, Folder 29

Box 5, Folder 30
Box 5, Folder 31
Box 5, Folder 32
Box 5, Folder 33
Box 5, Folder 34

Box 5, Folder 35
Box 6, Folder 1
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 1

Media

Media

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015

RL 1015

Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
Map Case 1-D
RL 3028
Digital

Digital



