Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 035 Title: Library Services Collection Extent: 6 Boxes Span Dates: 1960's – 2020's Language: English Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of newsletters, reports, budget information, and other items from the David L. Rice Library at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1967 to 2021.

Historical Notes: The library supporting the fledgling institution consisted of two small classrooms on the second floor of the old school building with the reference materials stacked against the walls. A bell on the desk summoned the librarian or assistant. In January 1966, the library received a \$5,000 grant to improve conditions; the money was used to purchase basic reference materials. As the new university continued to experience rapid growth, it became increasingly clear that a permanent home was needed for its expanding library services. The new library became the second building on campus and opened in 1971 at a cost of \$2,500,000. The three-story facility was built to house 150,000 volumes and provide reading and study areas. The former library building currently serves as University Center East. In 1992, the University honored founding president David L. Rice by naming the building the David L. Rice Library. As the university approached the new millennium and its 40th anniversary as an institution, it was still growing. In 2004, enrollment reached 10,000 students. After years of planning, the University of Southern Indiana broke ground for a new \$28,000,000 library on June 1, 2004. Construction began almost immediately. On September 15, 2005, a special ceremony was held during the university's Founders Day celebration to set the cornerstone for the new library building. The current building was finished in the spring of 2006. <u>USI.edu: David L. Rice Library (A Brief History of Library Facilities at the University of Southern Indiana)</u>

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Academics; Campus; Campus Buildings; Events and Speakers; Student Life; University Committees; University Correspondence; University History; University Organizations; University Personnel; University Records **Related Materials:** University Governance; University Materials -- 1965-1970; University Materials -- 1971-1980; University Materials -- 1981-1990; University Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- 2011-2020; University Materials -- 2021-2030; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <u>http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/</u> **Access:** Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyright compares or other reproductions.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Renovation Notes	1980-1984	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
Renovation Notes	1989	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
Library Equipment and Furniture	1971	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
Transmittal Forms	1970	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Transmittal Forms	1970	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027
Transmittal Forms	1970	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Transmittal Forms	1971	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
Transmittal Forms	1971	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
Transmittal Forms	1971	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1995	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1995	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1994	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1993	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1992	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1991	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1990	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1989	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1988	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1987	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1986	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Acquisitions	1985	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Correspondences	1967-1969	Box 1, Folder 22	RL 3027
Correspondences	1970-2003	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
Policy Handbooks	1977	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
Grant Applications	1967	Box 2, Folder 3	RL 3027
Grant Applications	1968-1970	Box 2, Folder 4	RL 3027
Cornerstone Time Capsule Contents	2005	Box 2, Folder 5	RL 3027
NOTIS: Correspondences and Memos	1989-1993	Box 2, Folder 6	RL 3027
Accreditation Reports	2001-2006	Box 2, Folder 7	RL 3027
Faculty Planning Project	1998	Box 2, Folder 8	RL 3027
Annual Reports	1996-2005	Box 2, Folder 9	RL 3027
"Recommended Educational Guidelines for the Library Building at the	1969	Box 2, Folder 10	RL 3027
Evansville Campus of Indiana State University"			
Staff Day	2005	Box 2, Folder 11	RL 3027
Staff Day	2004	Box 2, Folder 12	RL 3027
Staff Day	2003	Box 2, Folder 13	RL 3027
Staff Day	2002	Box 2, Folder 14	RL 3027
Staff Day	2001	Box 2, Folder 15	RL 3027
Staff Day	2000	Box 2, Folder 16	RL 3027
Staff Day	1999	Box 2, Folder 17	RL 3027
Staff Day	1998	Box 2, Folder 18	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Staff Day	1997	Box 2, Folder 19	RL 3027
Staff Day	1995	Box 2, Folder 20	RL 3027
Staff Day	1995	Box 2, Folder 21	RL 3027
Staff Day	1995	Box 2, Folder 22	RL 3027
Staff Day	1995	Box 2, Folder 23	RL 3027
Staff Day	1994	Box 2, Folder 24	RL 3027
Staff Day	1993	Box 2, Folder 25	RL 3027
Staff Day	1992	Box 2, Folder 26	RL 3027
Staff Day	1991	Box 2, Folder 27	RL 3027
Staff Day	1990	Box 2, Folder 28	RL 3027
Library Study	1975	Box 2, Folder 29	RL 3027
Renovations	1979-1982	Box 3, Folder 1	RL 1015
Construction Committee	1968	Box 3, Folder 2	RL 1015
Construction Committee	1969	Box 3, Folder 3	RL 1015
Circulation Statistic Report	1969-1972	Box 3, Folder 4	RL 1015
School of Business Library Committee Report	1991	Box 3, Folder 5	RL 1015
Specifications for the Library at ISUE	1970	Box 3, Folder 6	RL 1015
Specifications for Alterations of the Library at ISUE	1983	Box 3, Folder 7	RL 1015
University History	1978	Box 3, Folder 8	RL 1015
Library Expansion Building Program	2001	Box 3, Folder 9	RL 1015
University Handbook	2001	Box 3, Folder 10	RL 1015
Library Study	1978	Box 3, Folder 11	RL 1015
Library Progress Report	1972	Box 3, Folder 12	RL 1015
Expansion of David L. Rice Library and University Center	2002	Box 3, Folder 13	RL 1015
Schematic Design of New David L. Rice Library	2003	Box 3, Folder 14	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (1/6)	2002-2003	Box 3, Folder 15	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (2/6)	2002-2003	Box 3, Folder 16	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (3/6)	2002-2003	Box 3, Folder 17	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (4/6)	2002-2003	Box 3, Folder 18	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (5/6)	2004-2005	Box 3, Folder 19	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library Building Papers (6/6)	2005	Box 3, Folder 20	RL 1015
Construction Correspondence	1998-2001	Box 3, Folder 21	RL 1015
Details of New David L. Rice Library Construction Planning	2002-2004	Box 3, Folder 22	RL 1015
Details of New David L. Rice Library Construction Planning	2000-2001	Box 4, Folder 1	RL 1015
Details of New David L. Rice Library Construction Planning	1998-2001	Box 4, Folder 2	RL 1015
Architect Made Presentations	2001-2002	Box 4, Folder 3	RL 1015
Rice Library Statement of Qualifications	2001	Box 4, Folder 4	RL 1015
Summary of Proposals for Architectural and Engineering Services:	2002	Box 4, Folder 5	RL 1015
David L. Rice Library Expansion			
Library Expansion Building Program	2001	Box 4, Folder 6	RL 1015
Web Survey Final Results	2001	Box 4, Folder 7	RL 1015

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Report on Library: Focus Group	2001	Box 4, Folder 8	RL 1015
Qualification Statement: Woollen, Molzan, and Partners, Inc.	1999	Box 4, Folder 9	RL 1015
Woollen, Molzan, and Partners: Spring Update on Current Library	2000-2001	Box 4, Folder 10	RL 1015
Projects			
Goals and Objectives	2001-2006	Box 4, Folder 11	RL 1015
North Central Association Divisional Self-Study	1978	Box 4, Folder 12	RL 1015
Reference Point Newsletter	1991-1994	Box 4, Folder 13	RL 1015
Emergency Procedures	1991	Box 4, Folder 14	RL 1015
Librarian Meetings	1997-2001	Box 4, Folder 15	RL 1015
Library Self-Study	1983-1986	Box 4, Folder 16	RL 1015
Library Self-Study	1972-1987	Box 4, Folder 17	RL 1015
Library Self-Study	1978	Box 4, Folder 18	RL 1015
Collection Development	1999-2000	Box 4, Folder 19	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1993	Box 4, Folder 20	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1991	Box 4, Folder 21	RL 1015
Library Staff Descriptions	1990	Box 4, Folder 22	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1990	Box 4, Folder 23	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1989	Box 4, Folder 24	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1988	Box 4, Folder 25	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1987	Box 4, Folder 26	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1986	Box 4, Folder 27	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1985	Box 4, Folder 28	RL 1015
National Library Week Essay Contest	1985	Box 4, Folder 29	RL 1015
Student Worker Manual	1989-2005	Box 4, Folder 30	RL 1015
THREADS Display	2003-2004	Box 4, Folder 31	RL 1015
Library Staff Meeting Minutes	1996	Box 4, Folder 32	RL 1015
Policy Handbook	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 33	RL 1015
Library Former Employees	1970-1985	Box 4, Folder 34	RL 1015
Collection Development: Memos and Planning	1968-1989	Box 4, Folder 35	RL 1015
David L. Rice Bronze Plaque	2005	Box 4, Folder 36	RL 1015
New David L. Library Building Project Updates	2004-2006	Box 4, Folder 37	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Building Planning	2001-2003	Box 5, Folder 1	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Groundbreaking	2004	Box 5, Folder 2	RL 1015
Library Handbooks	1972-2001	Box 5, Folder 3	RL 1015
New David L. Rice Library: Newspaper Clippings	1984-2005	Box 5, Folder 4	RL 1015
"The Hoosier Scene"	1989	Box 5, Folder 5	RL 1015
Newspaper Clippings	1969-2004	Box 5, Folder 6	RL 1015
Library Materials, Policies, and Procedures	1969-1975	Box 5, Folder 7	RL 1015
Rice Library News/Page Forward Newsletter	2004-2019	Box 5, Folder 8	RL 1015
David L. Rice Library Building Brochures	1996-2006	Box 5, Folder 9	RL 1015
David L. Rice Library Annual Report	2005-2011	Box 5, Folder 10	RL 1015

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Lilly-Endowed Regional Archives Project	1973	Box 5, Folder 11	RL 1015
Accreditation Reports: Doctorate in Nursing Practice and	2007-2009	Box 5, Folder 12	RL 1015
Communications			
Photographs []	2006-2010	Box 5, Folder 13	RL 1015
Reference Statistic	2009-2011	Box 5, Folder 14	RL 1015
"Fighting the Fires of Hate: America and the Nazi Book Burnings"	2012	Box 5, Folder 15	RL 1015
Library Sources of Business Information	1976	Box 5, Folder 16	RL 1015
Edmund L. Hafer and Associates: Volume 1	2003	Box 5, Folder 17	RL 1015
Edmund L. Hafer and Associates: Volume 2	2003	Box 5, Folder 18	RL 1015
Hafer Associates: Volume 1	2004	Box 5, Folder 19	RL 1015
Hafer Associates: Volume 2	2004	Box 5, Folder 20	RL 1015
Library Promotions	2014	Box 5, Folder 21	RL 1015
Interlibrary Loan Request Forms	2004	Box 5, Folder 22	RL 1015
Photographs []: New Library Construction	2004-2006	Box 5, Folder 23	RL 1015
Christmas Party Card at New David L. Rice Library	1971	Box 5, Folder 24	RL 1015
Library Brochures	2003-2005	Box 5, Folder 25	RL 1015
Preliminary Guide to the Special Collections of ISUE	1975	Box 5, Folder 26	RL 1015
Library Stationary	n.d.	Box 5, Folder 27	RL 1015
Library Planning Meeting Minutes	2003	Box 5, Folder 28	RL 1015
Preliminary Report: Expansion of David L. Rice Library and University	2002	Box 5, Folder 29	RL 1015
Center			
Library Faculty Guide	2005-2006	Box 5, Folder 30	RL 1015
Strategic Plan	2011	Box 5, Folder 31	RL 1015
National Library Week	2016	Box 5, Folder 32	RL 1015
Library/Media Services Report for Self-Report	1986	Box 5, Folder 33	RL 1015
Librarian's Self Report (Council on Social Work Education Commission on Accreditation)	1994-2001	Box 5, Folder 34	RL 1015
Library Button Designs	2018-2021	Box 5, Folder 35	RL 1015
Duplication of Cornerstone Materials	2006	Box 6, Folder 1	RL 1015
"Hug an Artifact" Poster	2015	Folder 1	Map Case 1-D
"March Madness" Poster	2016	Folder 2	Map Case 1-D
Evansville Courier and Press Newspapers (2 Items)	2005	Folder 3	Map Case 1-D
10 Year Anniversary Birthday Card	2016	Folder 1	RL 3028
	1994	Media	Digital
UA 035-Media-001: David L. Rice Tribute Dinner (Digital)	1334	IVIEUIA	Digital